Monday 8" September

Tuesday 9" September

Wednesday 10" September

Thursday 11" September

Friday 12" September

2.45-3.00pm
3.20-4.20pm
3.30-4.00pm
3.30-4.00pm

8.45-11.15am
2.45-3.00pm
3.30-4.00pm
3.20-4.20pm
3.20-4.20pm

12.30-1.00pm
2.45-3.00pm
3.20-4.20pm
3.30-4.00pm

12.30-1.00pm
12.30-1.00pm
2.45-3.00pm
3.30-4.00pm
3.30-4.00pm

3.20-4.30pm

4.30-6.30pm

WEEKLY INFORMATION BULLETIN

Year 4 Meet the Teacher (Hall)
MSport Active Girl’s Football (Y3-6)
Drama Club (All)

DT Club (All)

ROCKSTEADY MUSIC LESSONS (In school)
Year 3 Meet the Teacher (Hall)

Ukulele Club (Y3/4/5)

MSport Active Football Mixed (Y5/6)
MSport Active Multi-Sports Mixed (Y3-6)

Homework Club (All)

Year 6 Meet the Teacher (Hall)
MSport Active Football Mixed (Y3/4)
Year 6 Grittleton House Meeting (Hall)

Games Club (All)

Sewing Club (All)

Year 5 Meet the Teacher (Hall)
Computer Club (All)

Mixed Basketball Club (Y5/6)

Holly King Performing Arts Academy (HKPA) After School

Club
HKPA Junior / Inter Performers

SCHOOL LUNCH OPTIONS - WEEK 1

- — —

- — -

MONDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Veggie bolognaise
pasta ®

Chicken Katsu curry with
a blend of brown and
white rice @

Cold tomato pasta

ON THE SIDE

Vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Freshly baked shortbread

TUESDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Vegetarian sausage roll
with crinkle cut wedges®

Ham carbonara with pasta

Jacket potato with baked
beans & cheese

ONTHE SIDE
Vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Fruit, mousse or jelly

WEDNESDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Handmade margherita
pizza@

Sticky honey glazed
chicken with a blend of
brown and white rice &

Cheese roll snack pack

ONTHE SIDE
Vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Rice crispy cake

THURSDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Plant-based sausage and
Yorkshire pudding @
Sliced beef and Yorkshire
pudding

Jacket potato with tuna

ON THE SIDE
Roast potatoes, gravy and
vegetables of the day

TO FINISH
Fruit, mousse or jelly

FRIDAY

CHOOSE FROM

Somerset cheddar cheese
and onion quiche &
Baked Omega 3 fillet

fish fingers

Cold tomato pasta

ONTHE SIDE
Chips, vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Ginger sponge




