

WEEKLY INFORMATION BULLETIN

Week 2 - w/c Monday 8th September 2025

Monday 8 th September	2.45-3.00pm 3.20-4.20pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm	Year 4 Meet the Teacher (Hall) MSport Active Girl's Football (Y3-6) Drama Club (All) DT Club (All)
Tuesday 9 th September	8.45-11.15am 2.45-3.00pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.20-4.20pm 3.20-4.20pm	ROCKSTEADY MUSIC LESSONS (In school) Year 3 Meet the Teacher (Hall) Ukulele Club (Y3/4/5) MSport Active Football Mixed (Y5/6) MSport Active Multi-Sports Mixed (Y3-6)
Wednesday 10 th September	12.30-1.00pm 2.45-3.00pm 3.20-4.20pm 3.30-4.00pm	Homework Club (All) Year 6 Meet the Teacher (Hall) MSport Active Football Mixed (Y3/4) Year 6 Grittleton House Meeting (Hall)
Thursday 11 th September	12.30-1.00pm 12.30-1.00pm 2.45-3.00pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm	Games Club (All) Sewing Club (All) Year 5 Meet the Teacher (Hall) Computer Club (All) Mixed Basketball Club (Y5/6)
Friday 12 th September	3.20-4.30pm 4.30-6.30pm	Holly King Performing Arts Academy (HKPA) After School Club HKPA Junior / Inter Performers

SCHOOL LUNCH OPTIONS - WEEK 1 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY **THURSDAY FRIDAY** Veggie bolognaise Vegetarian sausage roll Handmade margherita Plant-based sausage and Somerset cheddar cheese and onion quiche ① pasta 🕲 with crinkle cut wedges Yorkshire pudding 0 pizza 🕖 Chicken Katsu curry with Sliced beef and Yorkshire Ham carbonara with pasta Sticky honey glazed Baked Omega 3 fillet chicken with a blend of brown and white rice a blend of brown and fish fingers white rice 🕤 Jacket potato with baked Jacket potato with tuna Cold tomato pasta beans & cheese **Cold tomato pasta** Cheese roll snack pack ON THE SIDE Roast potatoes, gravy and ON THE SIDE Chips, vegetables of the Vegetables of the vegetables of the day day or salad Vegetables of the Vegetables of the day or salad day or salad day or salad Fruit, mousse or jelly Ginger sponge Fruit, mousse or jelly Rice crispy cake Freshly baked shortbread